STATE OF MICHIGAN CASE ID Public
REGISTER 07-001256-DS 6/24/2025
31ST CIRCUIT COURT OF 12:47:29 PM
ST CLAIR COUNTY ACTIONS C/C31/S Page: 1 of 1
CASE
Judicial Officer Date Filed Adjudication Status
TOMLINSON, JOHN 5/23/07 DISMISSED BY COURT 9/6/07 CLOSED 9/6/07

PARTICIPANTS

PLAINTIFF 1

PLAINTIFF 2

DEFENDANT 1

DHS
ATTY: MICHAEL D. WENDLING # 53976 PRIMARY RETAINED

DEBELL, RITE VICTORIA

ZINZO, JEDAIAH DAVID

CHRONOLOGICAL LIST OF ACTIVITIES

Activity Date
5/23/07

5/23/07

5/23/07

5/23/07
5/23/07
5/23/07
5/23/07
5/23/07

9/6/07

Activity
JUDICIAL OFFICER ASSIGNED TO TOMLINSON, JOHN D. 45917
SUMMONS AND COMPLAINT

PTF 1
DEF 1
NOT SUBJECT TO FEES SUMMONS AND COMPLAINT

PTF 1
DEF 1
SUMMONS ISSUED SUMMONS ISSUED

VERIFIED STATEMENT
AFFIDAVIT

CASE INFORMATION
SUPPLEMENT TO
DISMISSAL ORDER

DEF 1

FILED: 5/23/07

FILED: 5/23/07

FILED: 5/23/07

User
migration
djn
dm-ssis

djn
dm-ssis

djn
dm-ssis
djn
dm-ssis
djn
dm-ssis
djn
dm-ssis
djn
dm-ssis
djn
dm-ssis

Entry Date

5/23/07
6/19/15

5/23/07
6/19/15

5/23/07
6/19/15

5/23/07
6/19/15

5/23/07
6/19/15

5/23/07
6/19/15

5/23/07
6/19/15

9/6/07
6/19/15




